—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position

Deputy Purchasing Agent
Deputy Purchasing Agent
Deputy Purchasing Agent
Deputy Purchasing Agent
Deputy Purchasing Agent
Deputy Purchasing Agent
Purchasing Assistant
Office Assistant Specialist
Purchasing Assistant
Office Worker Il

Deputy Purchasing Agent

Purchasing Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Purchasing - Buying
Purchasing - Buying
Purchasing - Buying
Purchasing - Buying
Purchasing - Buying
Purchasing - Buying
Purchasing - Buying
Purchasing - Buying
Purchasing - Buying
Purchasing - Buying
Purchasing - Buying
Purchasing - Buying

Total Wages

$64,711
$64,711
$64,711
$60,863
$59,830
$56,439
$42,712
$42,130
$34,498
$26,095
$13,025
$12,466



