	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Deputy Purchasing Agent		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Buying	\$64,711
2.	Deputy Purchasing Agent		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Buying	\$64,711
3.	Deputy Purchasing Agent		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Buying	\$64,711
4.	Deputy Purchasing Agent		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Buying	\$60,863
5.	Deputy Purchasing Agent		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Buying	\$59,830
6.	Deputy Purchasing Agent		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Buying	\$56,439
7.	Purchasing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Buying	\$42,712
8.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Buying	\$42,130
9.	Purchasing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Buying	\$34,498
10.	Office Worker II		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Buying	\$26,095
11.	Deputy Purchasing Agent		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Buying	\$13,025
12.	Purchasing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Purchasing - Buying	\$12,466